


















Attachment "B" 
 
 

 
Year RDA 

Estimated MWD 
Water Purchase 

FY 2016-17 $40/AF 9,146 AF 
FY 2017-18 $70/AF 15,411 AF 
FY 2018-19 $105/AF 22,365AF 
FY 2019-20 $140/AF 28,449 AF 
FY 2020-21 $175/AF 33,929 AF 
FY 2021-22 $175/AF 32,219 AF 
FY 2022-23 
FY 2023-24 
FY 2024-25 
FY 2025-26 

 
 

//Pg. 21: RDA Report 

$175/AF 
$175/AF 
$175/AF 
$175/AF 

. 30,988 AF 
29,847 AF 
28,713 AF 
27,593 AF 




